We have different brands and shades to suit all
skin types.

Full body $40
Upper body §25
Lower body §25
Packs of 5 $150
Packs of 10 $205
Time For You $125

e 30 Minute Massage
e 30 Minute Image Facial

Blush Bliss $230

e 60 Minute Massage
e 60 Minute Image Facial

Blush Overhaul $405
e 60 Minute Massage

e 60 Minute Image Facial

o Manicure with Shellac

o Pedicure with Shellac

Youngblood Mineral Cosmetics, Image
Skincare, Smink Lashes, Pure Fiji, Shellac,
Booty Parlor, Sunescape Tan, Vani-T Tan and
Techno Tan.

At Blush Boutique, we kindly ask for a 24 hour
cancellation notice. Cancellations with less
than 24 hours notice will be charged 50% of the
total treatment price, including gift vouchers.

Clients who do not show for an appointment will
be charged full price on the day or at their next
appointment and any gift voucher will be void.

Appointments over 1 hour will require credit
card details to secure appointment. Weddings,
events and group packages require a 50% non-
refundable deposit and full payment is required
7 days prior to the event.

Sammi-J Barton Director
Diploma of Beauty Therapy and Facial Peels
Diploma of Specialised Make-up Arfistry

Mon By Appointment
Tues By Appointment
Wed 10am - Late
Thurs 10am - Late
Fri 10am - Late
Sat  9am -4pm
Sun  10am - Tpm

Appointments outside these times
available on request.

*Prices subject to change.

Shop 5 O'Hanlon Place Nicholls
Gold Creek Village ACT 2913

P: 02 6242 7225
E: info@theblushboutique.com.au
www.theblushboutique.com.au

Gift Vouchers available

ij S Find us on Facebook & Twitter




Please book a consultation to discuss the appropriate
course of freatment with our qualified skin therapists.

Ormedic Facial

Highly effective organic cocktail of essential oils,
botanical extracts, and medical grade peptides to
deliver the maximum restoration to tired, dull, and
lackluster skin.

Image Signature Facial

The facial that does it all, even the most experienced
‘facial enthusiast” will be impressed! A cleansing and
invigorating, vitamin infused freatment that will deliver
fightening, lightening, brightening, & nourishing hydration
to leave you feeling fully refreshed and renewed.

Teen Acne Facial

This active clinical facial is designed to immediately
tfreat all forms of acne. Salicylic Acid, enzymes, retinol
& benzoyl peroxide synergistically work to effectively
dissolve excess oils and superficial blemishes.

The Max Facial

Receive the maximum in anti-aging prevention while
simultaneously drenching your skin in luxurious hydration.

30min Image Facial §70
60min Image Facial $§130
75min Image Facial $145
Image Eye C Treatment $55
Facial Peels

Blush Boutique offers facial peels for the freatment
of acne, aging. lightening, resurfacing and
skin mainfenance.

These peels deliver intense results with a soothing finish
and no downtime.

Enter a new state of relaxation while releasing maximum
fension. Enjoy a fully customised Deep Tissue, Relaxation,
Pregnancy, Aromatherapy or Hot Stone massage.

30min Massage $65
60min $110
90min Massage $155

Relax and enjoy your special day knowing you are in
great hands with fully qualified and professional make-
up artists. We use Youngblood Mineral Cosmetics.

Bride Make-up $90
Bridesmaid Make-up $80
Trial Make-up $90
Special Occasion Make-up $80
False Lashes with Make-up application §15
False Lashes without Make-up application $30
Make-up Lesson 75 Minutes $§150

(Group Lessons can be quoted) Call out fees are $40
to any location within the ACT. $50 to Queanbeyan.

All other locations to be quoted.

A non-chip, smudge proof polish that sets like gel.
With a little added sparkle.

Mini Manicure or Pedicure with
Rockstar Application $50

Rockstar Removal Only $§20

Mini Manicure or Pedicure,
Rockstar Removal and Reapplication $60

Mini Manicure or Pedicure

with Shellac Application $45
Shellac Removal Only $20
Mini Manicure or Pedicure,

Shellac Removal and Reapplication $55

Let your hands and feet be reborn as your skin is left
rejuvenated and tension free. Indulge in a Pure Fiji
Manicure or Pedicure and prepare to be pampered.

Manicures

Basic Manicure $40
Delux Manicure $75
French Polish Extra $15
Pedicures

Basic Pedicure $45
Delux Pedicure $85

French Polish Extra $15

Be hair free in no time as your therapist uses the
highest quality wax and the highest standard of

hygiene practices.

Eye Brow Wax

Eye Brow Tint

Eye Lash Tint

Lash and Brow Tint

Lash, Brow Tint and Wax
Lip or Chin

Lip and Chin

Underarm

Half Arm Wax

Full Arm Wax

Bikini Waix

G-String

Brazilian

Half Leg Wax

Full Leg Wax

Half Leg, Bikini or Underarm
Half Leg, Bikini and Underarm
Half Leg and Brazilian

Full Leg, Bikini or Underarm
Full Leg, Bikini and Underarm
Full Leg and Brazilian

Eye Brow Wax
Back or Chest
Back and Chest
Underarm Wax
Half Arm Wax
Full Arm Wax
Half Leg Wax
Full Leg Wax

$156
$156
$20
$25
$45
$156
$20
$20
$30
$35
$25
$35
$55
$35
$55
$560
§70
$80
§70
$90
$100

$15
$45
$80
$25
$35
$45
$50
$70



