Spray tanning

We have different brands and shades to suit all skin types.

Full body	\$40
Upper body	\$25
Lower body	¢0E
Packs of 5	\$150
Packs of 10	\$295

Packages

Time For You \$125

- 30 Minute Massage
- 30 Minute Image Facial

Blush Bliss \$230

- 60 Minute Massage
- 60 Minute Image Facial

Blush Overhaul

\$405

- 60 Minute Massage
- 60 Minute Image Facial
- Manicure with Shellac
- Pedicure with Shellac

Proud stockist of

Youngblood Mineral Cosmetics, Image Skincare, Smink Lashes, Pure Fiji, Shellac, Booty Parlor, Sunescape Tan, Vani-T Tan and Techno Tan.

Appointments

At Blush Boutique, we kindly ask for a 24 hour cancellation notice. Cancellations with less than 24 hours notice will be charged 50% of the total treatment price, including gift vouchers.

Clients who do not show for an appointment will be charged full price on the day or at their next appointment and any gift voucher will be void.

Appointments over 1 hour will require credit card details to secure appointment. Weddings, events and group packages require a 50% non-refundable deposit and full payment is required 7 days prior to the event.

Sammi-J Barton Director

Diploma of Beauty Therapy and Facial Peels Diploma of Specialised Make-up Artistry

Trading Hours

Mon By Appointment Tues By Appointment

Wed 10am - Late

Thurs 10am - Late

Fri 10am - Late Sat 9am - 4pm

Sun 10am - 1pm

Appointments outside these times available on request.

*Prices subject to change.

Shop 5 O'Hanlon Place Nicholls Gold Creek Village ACT 2913

P: 02 6242 7225

E: info@theblushboutique.com.au www.theblushboutique.com.au

Gift Vouchers available



Find us on Facebook & Twitter



Facial Treatments

Please book a consultation to discuss the appropriate course of treatment with our qualified skin therapists.

Ormedic Facial

Highly effective organic cocktail of essential oils, botanical extracts, and medical grade peptides to deliver the maximum restoration to tired, dull, and lackluster skin.

Image Signature Facial

The facial that does it all, even the most experienced 'facial enthusiast' will be impressed! A cleansing and invigorating, vitamin infused treatment that will deliver tightening, lightening, brightening, & nourishing hydration to leave you feeling fully refreshed and renewed.

Teen Acne Facial

This active clinical facial is designed to immediately treat all forms of acne. Salicylic Acid, enzymes, retinol & benzoyl peroxide synergistically work to effectively dissolve excess oils and superficial blemishes.

The Max Facial

Receive the maximum in anti-aging prevention while simultaneously drenching your skin in luxurious hydration.

30min Image Facial	\$70
60min Image Facial	\$130
75min Image Facial	\$145
Image Eye C Treatment	\$55

Facial Peels

Blush Boutique offers facial peels for the treatment of acne, aging, lightening, resurfacing and skin maintenance.

These peels deliver intense results with a soothing finish and no downtime.

Massage

Enter a new state of relaxation while releasing maximum tension. Enjoy a fully customised Deep Tissue, Relaxation, Pregnancy, Aromatherapy or Hot Stone massage.

30min Massage	\$65
60min	\$110
90min Massage	\$155

Blushing Bride and Make-up Artistry

Relax and enjoy your special day knowing you are in great hands with fully qualified and professional make-up artists. We use Youngblood Mineral Cosmetics.

Bride Make-up	\$90
Bridesmaid Make-up	\$80
Trial Make-up	\$90
Special Occasion Make-up	\$80
False Lashes with Make-up application	\$15
False Lashes without Make-up application	\$30
Make-up Lesson 75 Minutes	\$150

(Group Lessons can be quoted) Call out fees are \$40 to any location within the ACT. \$50 to Queanbeyan.

All other locations to be quoted.

Rockstar fingers and toes

A non-chip, smudge proof polish that sets like gel. With a little added sparkle.

Mini Manicure or Pedicure with Rockstar Application	\$50
Rockstar Removal Only	\$20
Mini Manicure or Pedicure, Rockstar Removal and Reapplication	\$60

Shellac

Mini Manicure or Pedicure	
with Shellac Application	\$45
Shellac Removal Only	\$20
Mini Manicure or Pedicure,	
Shellac Removal and Reapplication	\$55

Hands and Feet

Let your hands and feet be reborn as your skin is left rejuvenated and tension free. Indulge in a Pure Fiji Manicure or Pedicure and prepare to be pampered.

Manicures

Basic Manicure Delux Manicure French Polish Extra	\$40 \$75 \$15
Pedicures	
Basic Pedicure	\$45
Delux Pedicure	\$85
French Polish Extra	\$15

Waxing and Tinting

Be hair free in no time as your therapist uses the highest quality wax and the highest standard of hygiene practices.

Eye Brow Wax	\$15
Eye Brow Tint	\$15
Eye Lash Tint	\$20
Lash and Brow Tint	
Lash, Brow Tint and Wax	
Lip or Chin	\$15
Lip and Chin	\$20
Underarm	\$20
Half Arm Wax	
Full Arm Wax	
Bikini Wax	\$25
G-String	\$35
Brazilian	\$55
Half Leg Wax	\$35
Full Leg Wax	
Half Leg, Bikini or Underarm	\$50
Half Leg, Bikini and Underarm	\$70
Half Leg and Brazilian	\$80
Full Leg, Bikini or Underarm	\$70
Full Leg, Bikini and Underarm	\$90
Full Leg and Brazilian	\$100

Men's Waxing

Eye Brow Wax	\$15
ack or Chest	\$45
Back and Chest	\$80
Jnderarm Wax	\$25
Half Arm Wax	\$35
Full Arm Wax	\$45
Half Leg Wax	\$50
Full Leg Wax	\$70